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2024 House Code Revision Committee 

Rep. Bill Yearta, Chair 
Rep. Joseph Gullett, Vice Chair 
Rep. Carter Barrett, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Alexander Kimberly Democrat 66 kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Anulewicz Teri Democrat 42 teri.anulewicz@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Barrett Carter Republican 24 carter.barrett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Bennett Karen Democrat 94 karen.bennett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Cannon Park Democrat 58 park.cannon@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Carter Doreen Democrat 93 doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Chastain Johnny Republican 7 johnny.chastain@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Cheokas Mike Republican 151 mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

Draper Saira Democrat 90 saira.draper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Fleming Barry Republican 125 barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Gullett Joseph Republican 19 joseph.gullett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Holly El-Mahdi Democrat 116 el-mahdi.holly@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Kelley Trey Republican 16 trey.kelley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Miller Tanya F. Democrat 62 tanya.miller@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Moore Angela Democrat 91 angela.moore@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Panitch Esther Democrat 51 esther.panitch@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Parsons Don Republican 44 don.parsons@house.ga.gov 404-656-5143 

Ridley Jordan Republican 22 jordan.ridley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Scoggins Mitchell Republican 14 mitchell.scoggins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Seabaugh Devan Republican 34 devan.seabaugh@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Tran Long Democrat 80 long.tran@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Westbrook 
Anne 
Allen Democrat 163 anneallen.westbrook@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Yearta Bill Republican 152 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 
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